• Adopt Ordinance #762- Alderman Rancher made a motion to adopt Ordinance 762. Motion 
failed due to a lack of a second. 
• Ordinance # 763- An ordinance authorizing the issuance by the Town of Delhi, State of 
Louisiana of its taxable sewer revenue bonds, series 2025, in the amount of One Million Sixty 
Thousand Dollars ($1,060,000), prescribing the form, terms and conditions of Said bonds; providing for 
the payment thereof; entering into certain other covenants and Agreements in connection with the 
security and payment of said bonds; selling said bonds To the Clean Water State Revolving Fund;